
No.                    Architectural                                                 Rev

1000

1110

1200

1201

2000

2001

2001

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2100

2800

3000

3001

Cover Sheet

Perspective Views

Site Plan

Site Analysis

Lower Ground Floor Plan

Ground Floor Plan

Level 1 Floor Plan

Level 2 Floor Plan

Level 3 Floor Plan

Roof Plant Plan

Roof Plan

Heritage Refurbishment

Demolition Plan

GFA (Randwick Council LEP 2012)

Elevations 1

Elevations 2

C

B

B

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

B

A

B

B

B

No.                    Landscape                                                   Rev

8000

8001

8002

8003

8004

8101

Existing Services Plan

Landscape Groundplane West

Landscape Groundplane East

Landscape Roof Plan

Tree Management Plan

Section L1 and L2

A

B

B

B

B

B

4100

5001

5002

9401

9402

Section A, B and C

Shadow Studies - JUNE 21 Proposed

Shadow Studies - DEC 21 Proposed

External Finishes Schedule

Sample Board

B

C

C

A

A

No.                    Architectural                                                 Rev

GENERAL NOTES

ALL LEVELS RELATIVE TO 'AUSTRALIAN HEIGHT DATUM'

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY

ALL DIMENSIONS AND EXISTING CONDITIONS SHALL BE
CHECKED AND VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR
BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK

fjmt studio architecture interiors landscape urban community

sydney melbourne uk
Level 5, 70 King Street t +61 2 9251 7077  w fjmtstudio.com

legend

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2017  ABN 28 101 197 219   NOMINATED ARCHITECT: RICHARD FRANCIS-JONES (REG NO 5301)

project code sheet no. revision

scale first issued

title

project

UNSW CLIFFBROOK ESTATE
45 Beach Street
Coogee, Sydney NSW 2034

Cover Sheet
Cover Sheet

UNSWCCR

26/9/17

1000 C

rev date name by chk

B
C

26/9/17
16/10/17

RTS
DPE RTS Update Request

AWY
AWY

Cliffbrook Estate

Drawing List

45 Beach St, Coogee NSW

A 4/5/17 SSD AWY

rev date name by chk


	1000 Cover Sheet

