Cliffbrook Estate

© FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2017 ABN 28 101 197 219 NOMINATED ARCHITECT: RICHARD FRANCIS-JONES (REG NO 5301)

45 Beach St, Coogee NSW



Drawing List

No.	Architectural	Rev	
1000	Cover Sheet	С	
1110	Perspective Views	В	
1200	Site Plan	В	
1201	Site Analysis	А	
2000	Lower Ground Floor Plan	В	
2001	Ground Floor Plan	В	
2001	Level 1 Floor Plan	В	
2003	Level 2 Floor Plan	В	
2004	Level 3 Floor Plan	В	
2005	Roof Plant Plan	В	
2006	Roof Plan	А	
2007	Heritage Refurbishment	В	
2100	Demolition Plan	А	
2800	GFA (Randwick Council LEP 2012)	В	
3000	Elevations 1	В	
3001	Elevations 2	В	

Architectural

No. 4100

5001

5002

9401

9402

Section A, B and C Shadow Studies - JUNE 21 Proposed Shadow Studies - DEC 21 Proposed External Finishes Schedule Sample Board

No.	Landscape	Rev
8000	Existing Services Plan	А
8001	Landscape Groundplane West	В
8002	Landscape Groundplane East	В
8003	Landscape Roof Plan	В
8004	Tree Management Plan	В
8101	Section L1 and L2	В
	8000 8001 8002 8003 8004	8000Existing Services Plan8001Landscape Groundplane West8002Landscape Groundplane East8003Landscape Roof Plan8004Tree Management Plan



GENERAL NOTES

- ALL DIMENSIONS AND EXISTING CONDITIONS SHALL BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK
- ALL LEVELS RELATIVE TO 'AUSTRALIAN HEIGHT DATUM' DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
 USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY

С	16/10/17	DPE RTS Update Request	AWY	
В	26/9/17	RTS	AWY	
А	4/5/17	SSD	AWY	
rev	date	name	by	chk

fjmt studio architecture interiors landscape urba **sydney melbourne uk** Level 5, 70 King Street **t** +61 2 9251 7077 **w** fjmtstudio.com



_____ project

UNSW CLIFFBROOK ESTATE 45 Beach Street Coogee, Sydney NSW 2034

title Cover Sheet Cover Sheet

scale

first issued

26/9/17 revision

С

project code UNSWCCR

sheet no. 1000